04.09.2
Spinner |024

28.09.2
024

List of operational creditors (Other than Workmen and Employees and Government Dues)

Amount of
Amount of claim not
Am?unt claim admitted
claimed admitted
Operati
29,50,000 9,75,000 onal
Creditor
Operati
2,24,93,808 1,000,000 onal

Creditor

Amount in 2

NIL NIL




